PREGNANCY & BREASTFEEDING
clinitherm® baby
Dry warming of baby bottles
and syringes
Babies are the most sensitive patients. Hygiene is very
deciding when it comes to warming of baby nutrition.
Clinitherm® baby warms baby bottles safe, dry and
without the risk of contamination with germs.

• Electronic and mechanical overtemperature alarm
«Our heart beats for the little ones»
Ordering information
PRODUCTDESCRIPTION Art.-No.:
Clinitherm® baby 1/80, Ø 54, bottle warmer, for 1 bottle, depth 80mm BK21510010
Clinitherm® baby 1/80, Ø 56, bottle warmer, for 1 bottle, depth 80mm BK21510010-56
Clinitherm® baby 1/120, Ø 54mm, bottle warmer, for 1 bottle, depth 120mm BK21510020
Clinitherm® baby 1/120, Ø 56mm, bottle warmer, for 1 bottle, depth 120mm BK21510020-56
Clinitherm® baby 2/80, Ø 54, bottle warmer, for 2 bottles, depth 80mm BK21510011
Clinitherm® baby 2/80, Ø 56, bottle warmer, for 2 bottles, depth 80mm BK21510011-56
Clinitherm® baby 2/120, Ø 54mm, bottle warmer, for 2 bottles, depth 120mm BK21510021
Clinitherm® baby 2/120, Ø 56mm, bottle warmer, for 2 bottles, depth 120mm BK21510021-56
Clinitherm® baby 6/80, Ø 54mm, bottle warmer, for 6 bottles, depth 80mm BK21510014
Clinitherm® baby 6/80, Ø 56mm, bottle warmer, for 6 bottles, depth 80mm BK21510014-56
Clinitherm® baby 6/120, Ø 54mm, bottle warmer, for 6 bottles, depth 120mm BK21510024
Clinitherm® baby 6/120, Ø 56mm, bottle warmer, for 6 bottles, depth 120mm BK21510024-56
Clinitherm® baby 10/80, Ø 54mm, bottle warmer, for 10 bottles, depth 80mm BK21510016
Clinitherm® baby 10/80, Ø 56mm, bottle warmer, for 10 bottles, depth 80mm BK21510016-56
Clinitherm® baby 10/120, Ø 54mm, bottle warmer, for 10 bottles, depth 120mm BK21510026
Clinitherm® baby 10/120, Ø 56mm, bottle warmer, for 10 bottles, depth 120mm BK21510026-56
Reducer inserts for bottles, nutritional syringes and ready-to-eat foods are produced individually.
Ordering information is available on request.
Pull-out hook for Reducing block clinitherm® baby BK41510873
Equipment
Cover for clinitherm® baby 2 bottles BK21510031
Cover for clinitherm® baby 6 bottles BK21510034
Cover for clinitherm® baby 10 bottles BK21510036
Dry-Pads, suction plate for bottleswarmer, 100 pcs / pack BK21510041
clinitherm® baby/pasteur accessory set (1x thermostat brush, 1x PU Dry-Pads clinitherm®, 1x Pads gripper) BK21510042
PREGNANCY & BREASTFEEDING
Our internal quality policy obliges us to Continuous
development and product improvement. We reserve